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Chocolate protein milk overnight oats 

By Lisa Treacy from My Life Health and Fitness

Overview ...

Food Labelling...

Nutrient Breakdown per 100g...

107
Kcal / 100g

CONTAINS:

OATS

 

HAZELNUTS

 

MILK

 

SOYA

Serves 1EU Label values per 100g

 PER 100G  %RI PER 332G SERVING %RI

Energy(Kj) 471 1565  
kJ 6% kJ 19%

Energy(Kcal) 112 372  
kcal 6% kcal 19%

Fat 3.6 12  
g 5% g 17%

of which saturates 0.8 2.5  
g 4% g 13%

Carbohydrate 13 42  
g 5% g 16%

of which sugars 4.8 16  
g 5% g 18%

Fibre 2 6.8  
g 8% g 27%

Protein 6.2 21  
g 12% g 42%

Salt 0.09 0.31  
g 2% g 5%

Energy(Kcal) 5% RI
Energy(Kj) 5% RI

Carbohydrate 5% RI
Protein 12% RI
Fat 5% RI
Water
Water from Drinks
Alcohol (0% ABV)

Starch
Oligosaccharide
Fibre 8% RI
NSP
Sugars 5% RI
Glucose
Galactose
Fructose

Energy

107kcal
453kJ

Macronutrients

12.8g
6.1g
3.6g
75g

0g
0g

Carbohydrate

8g
0g
2g

1.7g
4.8g

0.26g
0g

0.29g

Saturated Fat 4% RI
Monounsaturated fat 4% RI
cis-Mono
Polyunsaturated fat 7% RI
Omega3(n-3) 22% RI
Omega6(n-6) 4% RI
cis-Poly
Trans-fatty acids
Cholesterol

Sodium 2% RI
Potassium 4% RI
Chloride 8% RI
Calcium 18% RI
Phosphorus 10% RI
Magnesium 12% RI
Iron 5% RI
Zinc 10% RI
Copper 9% RI

Lipid Components

0.76g
1.2g

-
1.1g

0.49g
0.61g

-
0g

0.04mg

Minerals & trace elements

37.3mg
84mg
67mg

147mg
68mg
46mg

0.7mg
0.98mg
0.09mg

Vitamin A (ret eq) 0% RI
Retinol
Carotene
Vitamin D 15% RI
Vitamin E 4% RI

Niacin 1% RI
Tryptophan

Vitamin C 3% RI

Vitamin K 1 0% RI

Thiamin (B1) 13% RI

Riboflavin (B2) 2% RI

Niacin total (B3) 4% RI

Pantothenic Acid (B5) 2% RI

Vitamin B 6 4% RI

Folates (B9) Total 4% RI

Vitamin B 12 12% RI

Biotin (B7) 7% RI

Vitamins

0.45ug
0ug

2.8ug
0.75ug

0.52mg
0.05ug

0.15mg

0.03mg

0.65mg

0.16mg
23.8mg
0.15mg

0.06mg

8.6ug

0.3ug

3.5ug

2.3mg

WEIGHT:

47.3% Carbs

22.8% Protein

29.9% Fat



Portions / Pack Sizes ...

Ingredient List (QUID) ...

Avonmore Protein Milk Chocolate 500ml (75.2%) [Low Fat Milk, Milk Protein, Milk Chocolate Powder (1%) ( Soya Lecithin), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder ( Soya Lecithin), Natural Chocolate
Flavour, Magnesium Phosphate, Stabiliser: Carrageenan, Sweetener: Sucralose, Vitamin D3, Zinc Sulphate], Oats (12%) ( Gluten), Mixed berries (9%), Hazelnuts (1.5%) ( Tree nuts ),
Flaxseed (1.2%), Chia seeds (0.99%)

Generated by Nutritics v5.61 on 7th Jan 2021

Sucrose
Maltose
Lactose

0.11g
0g
0g

Manganese 31% RI
Selenium 2% RI
Iodine 0% RI

0.63mg
0.97ug
0.46ug GI (estimated)

GL
Caffeine

Other

35.8
4.6

-

Recipe Ingredients ... Quantity: Description:

Avonmore Protein Milk Chocolate 500ml 250ml 0.5x Per pack

Oat flakes, rolled 40g 1x Serving, 1/2 cup

Chia seeds 3.3g 1x teaspoon

Flax Seed (milled or whole) 4g 1x teaspoon (whole)

Hazelnuts, kernel only 5g 0.5x 10 hazelnuts

Mixed berries, frozen 30g 1x tablespoon

1 Serving

332g / 372kcal
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